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2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A
National: 10.13 2019 Matthew Boling

Overall St.: 10.31 5/17/2024 Gavin Stafford
Class: 10.97 1998 Randy Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Saratoga Hig 12.02 12568 Allyster Ingraham _______2
Burlington H 11.93 1254 Jordan Broederlow _______3
Riverside Hi 11.58 12535 Reece Whisenant _______4
H.E.M. 12.53 12252 Adrian Moreno _______5
Guernsey-Sunris 12.68 11249 Taylor Sterner _______6
Meeteetse Hi NT 10403 Remington Harris _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Upton 12.70 10716 Nic Schiller _______2
Hulett 12.54 11261 Ben Harrison _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 12.10 12373 Cooper Smith _______4
Saratoga Hig 11.72 12564 Douglas Anderson _______5
Little Snake 11.96 11385 Granit Ready _______6
Burlington H NT 1066 Isaiah Morin _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Dubois  High 12.20 11181 Zander Hawkins _______2
Farson-Eden 11.94 11220 Kole Johnson _______3
Saratoga Hig 11.67  9569 Brody Johnson _______4
Southeast 12.51 11611 Liam Haas _______5
Niobrara County 12.60 11477 Joaquin Cassiano _______6
H.E.M. 12.73 11255 Sleyvn Pelt _______7

Event  13   Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A
National: 20.13 1985 Roy Martin

Overall St.: 21.11 5/18/2024 Chance Morris
Class: 21.79 5/21/2022 Ryan Clapper

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Little Snake 24.18 11379 Haydin Davis _______2
Farson-Eden 24.02 11220 Kole Johnson _______3
Riverside Hi 23.30 12535 Reece Whisenant _______4
Niobrara County 24.42 11481 Nathan Miller _______5
Lingle Ft. Laram 25.53 11371 Amon Napier _______6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Hulett 25.59 11261 Ben Harrison _______2
Guernsey-Sunris 25.31 11249 Taylor Sterner _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 23.70 12364 Louden Bremer _______4
Saratoga Hig 23.93 12564 Douglas Anderson _______5
Little Snake 24.17 11385 Granit Ready _______6
Saratoga Hig NT 12568 Allyster Ingraham _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Saratoga Hig 25.16  9569 Brody Johnson _______2
Burlington H 24.09 1254 Jordan Broederlow _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 23.80 12372 Brody Roberts _______4
Meeteetse Hi 23.89 10403 Remington Harris _______5
Niobrara County 25.48 11477 Joaquin Cassiano _______6
H.E.M. 26.45 11255 Sleyvn Pelt _______7

Event  21   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A
National: 45.19 2012 Aldrich Bailey

Overall St.: 47.63 5/23/2009 Mario Harris
Class: 50.02 5/21/2022 Kyland Fuller

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Burlington H 56.89 1259 Colt Haslam _______1
Farson-Eden 54.27 11220 Kole Johnson _______2
Cokeville  H 53.90 12165 Justin Moyes _______3
Southeast 51.05 12614 Kannon Tippetts _______4
Saratoga Hig 51.91 12564 Douglas Anderson _______5
H.E.M. 56.34 10257 Carson Weatherford _______6
Niobrara County 57.57 10483 Brady Swisher _______7
Southeast 59.31 10612 Trevor Jolovich _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Hulett 58.26 11265 Marshall Munch _______1
Midwest 56.40 11409 Gabriel Mitchel _______2
Hulett 55.21 11261 Ben Harrison _______3
Burlington H 51.52 1165 Paul McNiven _______4
Lingle Ft. Laram 51.11 12372 Brody Roberts _______5
Cokeville  H 54.20 10164 Flint Linford _______6
Saratoga Hig 56.13 12573 Decker Sipe _______7
Riverside Hi 56.89 11534 Paul Stone _______8



Wyoming H.S. State Championship Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:10 PM  5/20/2025  Page 2
2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  29   Boys 800 Meter Run 1A
National: 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville

Overall St.: 1:48.14 5/23/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 1:54.98 5/18/2018 Danny Ramirez

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Burlington H 2:03.04 1165 Paul McNiven _______1A
Cokeville  H 2:04.82 12166 Blaze Plowman _______1B
Burlington H 2:09.79 1060 Connor Hoyt _______1C
Ten Sleep Hi 2:14.57 11642 Cameron Carter _______1D
Ten Sleep Hi 1:59.39 12646 Kiyoshi Smith _______2A
Cokeville  H 2:03.46  9167 Joey Thomas _______2B
Burlington H 2:06.67 1262 Howard McNiven _______2C
Little Snake 2:13.60 12381 Mason Jones _______2D
Lingle Ft. Laram 2:12.57 12372 Brody Roberts _______3A
Southeast 2:16.07 12613 William Knowlton _______3B
Upton 2:18.26 12712 Ben Carpenter _______3C
Hulett 2:18.35  9266 Haydon Ritchie _______3D
Lingle Ft. Laram 2:15.20 10374 Tyler Smith _______4A
Lingle Ft. Laram 2:16.25 10367 Trent Dennis _______4B
H.E.M. 2:18.34 12253 Jared Nelsen _______4C
Hulett 2:19.71 12260 Justen Foster _______4D

Event  37   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A
National: 3:57.08 5/24/2024 Drew Griffith

Overall St.: 4:14.20 5/24/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 4:30.13 1993 Joe Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Burlington H 4:48.51 1060 Connor Hoyt _______1A
Cokeville  H 4:49.56 12166 Blaze Plowman _______1B
Burlington H 5:07.53 1262 Howard McNiven _______1C
Burlington H 5:19.82 1063 James McNiven _______1D
Ten Sleep Hi 4:35.02 12646 Kiyoshi Smith _______2A
Cokeville  H 4:48.88  9167 Joey Thomas _______2B
Burlington H 4:58.22  956 Bradford Davidson _______2C
Fort Washaki 5:12.88 10224 Wesley Underwood _______2D
Ten Sleep Hi NT 10645 Hayden Phelps _______2E
Southeast 5:00.11  9615 Cole Tregemba _______3A
Lingle Ft. Laram 5:08.07 10374 Tyler Smith _______3B
H.E.M. 5:17.45 12253 Jared Nelsen _______3C
Southeast 5:23.03 12613 William Knowlton _______3D
Hulett 5:00.25  9266 Haydon Ritchie _______4A
Lingle Ft. Laram 5:11.32 10367 Trent Dennis _______4B
Hulett 5:18.86 12260 Justen Foster _______4C
Hulett 5:23.77 10264 Collin McAmis _______4D

Event  45   Boys 3200 Meter Run 1A
National: 8:34.10 2023 Simeon Birnbaum

Overall St.: 9:18.79 5/20/2021 Pete Visser
Class: 9:52.81 1997 Norman Vigil

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Burlington H 11:11.61 1262 Howard McNiven _______1A
Fort Washaki 11:44.19 10224 Wesley Underwood _______1B
Saratoga Hig 12:17.61 12566 Zane Butler _______1C
Ten Sleep Hi 13:17.48  9644 Blake Holiday _______1D
Cokeville  H NT  9167 Joey Thomas _______1E
Burlington H 10:44.04 1060 Connor Hoyt _______2A
Cokeville  H 11:42.58  9162 Heber Dayton _______2B
Saratoga Hig 12:02.04 10575 Elijah Williams _______2C
Hulett 12:30.93 10264 Collin McAmis _______2D
Ten Sleep Hi NT 12646 Kiyoshi Smith _______2E
Southeast 11:21.11  9615 Cole Tregemba _______3A
Lingle Ft. Laram 11:57.45 10374 Tyler Smith _______3B
Rock River 12:10.81  9545 Luca Winters _______3C
Fort Washaki 12:38.13  9223 KC McCabe _______3D
Cokeville  H NT 12166 Blaze Plowman _______3E
Hulett 11:24.90  9266 Haydon Ritchie _______4A
Hulett 12:06.35 11267 Dylan Williams _______4B
Kaycee 12:26.80 10282 Teague Malson _______4C
Lingle Ft. Laram 13:29.06  9369 Arthur Hilliard _______4D
Ten Sleep Hi NT 10645 Hayden Phelps _______4E

Event  53   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A
National: 13.30 1990 Chris Nelloms

Overall St.: 13.73 5/19/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 14.93 5/17/2008 Ryan Larscheid

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Burlington H 18.94 1063 James McNiven _______1
Burlington H 17.63 1261 Bruce McNiven _______2
Burlington H 16.51 1165 Paul McNiven _______3
Saratoga Hig 16.16  9569 Brody Johnson _______4
Niobrara County 16.69 11475 Isaac Assman _______5
Midwest 19.24 11409 Gabriel Mitchel _______6
Guernsey-Sunris 20.01 12250 Nathan VanNatter _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Little Snake 19.34 11382 Alexander Kunsman _______1
Kaycee 19.82 11280 Thomas Kukowski _______2
Niobrara County 18.17 12482 Jackson Smith _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 16.58 11366 Brady Cook _______4
Dubois  High 16.23 11181 Zander Hawkins _______5
Dubois  High 17.30 12182 Siler Hess _______6
Saratoga Hig 17.70 10574 Jace Westring _______7
Lingle Ft. Laram NT 12364 Louden Bremer _______8
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Event  61   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 1A
National: 34.83 5/11/2024 Vance Nilsson

Overall St.: 36.09 5/20/2023 Gage Gose
Class: 38.92 5/19/2012 Rex Stanley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Saratoga Hig 46.51 10574 Jace Westring _______1
Cokeville  H 45.05 10161 Nephi Cook _______2
Dubois  High 44.49 11181 Zander Hawkins _______3
Saratoga Hig 40.95  9569 Brody Johnson _______4
Niobrara County 44.40 12482 Jackson Smith _______5
Kaycee 47.23  9283 Austin Schmitt _______6
Guernsey-Sunris 48.59 12247 Mario Garcia _______7
Kaycee 49.80 11280 Thomas Kukowski _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
H.E.M. 48.82 11256 Samuel Ramirez _______1
Guernsey-Sunris 48.19 12250 Nathan VanNatter _______2
Niobrara County 45.18 11475 Isaac Assman _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 41.10 12364 Louden Bremer _______4
Burlington H 40.97 1165 Paul McNiven _______5
Cokeville  H 44.72 11163 Ammon Hatch _______6
Little Snake 46.10 11382 Alexander Kunsman _______7
Burlington H 48.48 1063 James McNiven _______8

Event  69   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 1A
National: 38.92 3/23/2024 Humble Atascocita

T. Blaylock, L. Fontenot, J. Parker, J. Watkins
Overall St.: 41.94 5/23/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, T Cloward, C Jones, G Ravert
Class: 43.35 5/20/2022 Southeast High School

W Campbell, R Clapper, A Short, G Logsdon

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTMeeteetse Hi _______3
1) #407 Jacob Moody 11 2) #405 Gordon Justice 12
3) #404 Lewis Hesselbacher 12 4) #403 Remington Harris 10

49.25Niobrara County _______4
1) #483 Brady Swisher 10 2) #480 Connor Luker 10
3) #479 Kayden Goodwin 11 4) #477 Joaquin Cassiano 11

50.06Upton _______5
1) #716 Nic Schiller 10 2) #712 Ben Carpenter 12
3) #718 Rhett Watt 12 4) #710 Carson Barritt 12

NTDubois  High _______6
1) #183 Jonah Witonski 12 2) #181 Zander Hawkins 11
3) #180 Seth Dvergsdal 10 4) #182 Siler Hess 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
47.02Riverside Hi _______2

1) #531 Wyatt Daly-Patterson 1 2) #534 Paul Stone 11
3) #532 Xander Dannar 9 4) #535 Reece Whisenant 12

46.60Cokeville  H _______3
1) #165 Justin Moyes 12 2) #164 Flint Linford 10
3) #163 Ammon Hatch 11 4) #168 Gavin Weske 12

45.80Little Snake _______4
1) #377 Bridger Cozzens 12 2) #385 Granit Ready 11
3) #378 Tymber Cozzens 10 4) #379 Haydin Davis 11

47.24Lingle Ft. Laram _______5
1) #373 Cooper Smith 12 2) #375 Lincoln Speckner 9
3) #376 Ethan Teeters 9 4) #366 Brady Cook 11

48.38Midwest _______6
1) #408 Ezequial Alvarado 10 2) #410 Travis Mosteller 11
3) #409 Gabriel Mitchel 11 4) #411 Quincy Paris 12

47.42Burlington H _______7
1) #66 Isaiah Morin 10 2) #55 Jordan Casey 12
3) #61 Bruce McNiven 12 4) #69 Brikton Wardell 12

Event  77   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
National: 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne, CA

M/ March, M. Graham, S. Kelly, H. Thomas
Overall St.: 3:19.02 5/18/2024 Thunder Basin High School

C Pilcher, N Hottell, B Norton, B Ekstrom
Class: 3:27.43 5/21/2022 Lingle Ft. Laramie  High Schoo

N Spears, S Hopkins, L Bremer, K Fuller

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTTen Sleep Hi _______3
1) #645 Hayden Phelps 10 2) #641 Christopher Blutt 11
3) #642 Cameron Carter 11 4) #643 Eli Fox 10

3:53.67Guernsey-Sunrise _______4
1) #247 Mario Garcia 12 2) #246 Kaiser Edwards 11
3) #245 Conner Bristow 11 4) #249 Taylor Sterner 11

3:53.92Farson-Eden _______5
1) #217 Mason Bear 11 2) #220 Kole Johnson 11
3) #218 Kaleb DuBry 9 4) #219 Jeff Goodwin 10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  77   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 1A
3:50.85Burlington H _______2

1) #56 Bradford Davidson 9 2) #54 Jordan Broederlow 12
3) #53 Joe Bassett 12 4) #59 Colt Haslam 12

3:46.70Cokeville  H _______3
1) #165 Justin Moyes 12 2) #163 Ammon Hatch 11
3) #161 Nephi Cook 10 4) #164 Flint Linford 10

3:39.40Lingle Ft. Laram _______4
1) #368 Nathan Fish 12 2) #366 Brady Cook 11
3) #375 Lincoln Speckner 9 4) #364 Louden Bremer 12

3:41.25Saratoga Hig _______5
1) #564 Douglas Anderson 12 2) #568 Allyster Ingraham 12
3) #573 Decker Sipe 12 4) #567 Dylan Greenberg 11

3:49.65Niobrara County _______6
1) #475 Isaac Assman 11 2) #477 Joaquin Cassiano 11
3) #483 Brady Swisher 10 4) #479 Kayden Goodwin 11

3:53.53H.E.M. _______7
1) #258 Hunter Widdison 10 2) #259 Corbin Williams 11
3) #255 Sleyvn Pelt 11 4) #257 Carson Weatherford 10

Event  85   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A
National: 7:33.48 2009 Warrington Central Bucks South

J. Dickson, D. Manion, M. Poiesz, T. Mallon
Overall St.: 7:56.17 1994 Rock Springs

T McDonald, T Blacker, J McCray, R Hilty
Class: 8:24.82 1998 Farson-Eden

J Haerns,

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

9:49.93Upton _______1
1) #712 Ben Carpenter 12 2) #714 Tyson Huckins 10
3) #717 Chord Toth 12 4) #711 Will Bowen 9

9:35.07Hulett _______2
1) #260 Justen Foster 12 2) #265 Marshall Munch 11
3) #263 Duncan Letellier 10 4) #266 Haydon Ritchie 9

8:49.38Cokeville  H _______3
1) #166 Blaze Plowman 12 2) #163 Ammon Hatch 11
3) #167 Joey Thomas 9 4) #161 Nephi Cook 10

8:40.46Burlington H _______4
1) #60 Connor Hoyt 10 2) #62 Howard McNiven 12
3) #63 James McNiven 10 4) #56 Bradford Davidson 9

9:00.51Lingle Ft. Laram _______5
1) #365 Rhett Clarke 11 2) #367 Trent Dennis 10
3) #374 Tyler Smith 10 4) #368 Nathan Fish 12

9:20.09H.E.M. _______6
1) #257 Carson Weatherford 10 2) #258 Hunter Widdison 10
3) #259 Corbin Williams 11 4) #253 Jared Nelsen 12

10:02.51Saratoga Hig _______7
1) #575 Elijah Williams 10 2) #567 Dylan Greenberg 11
3) #566 Zane Butler 12 4) #573 Decker Sipe 12

10:11.74Ten Sleep Hi _______8
1) #644 Blake Holiday 9 2) #646 Kiyoshi Smith 12
3) #641 Christopher Blutt 11 4) #642 Cameron Carter 11

Event  93   Boys High Jump 1A
National: 7-06 2017 Vernon Turner

Overall St.: 7-00 1995 Charlie Clinger
Class: 6-08 5/18/2013 Ben Mancuso

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Farson-Eden NH  9218 Kaleb DuBry _______1
Burlington H NH 1261 Bruce McNiven _______2
Burlington H NH 951 Trigdon Aagard _______3
Burlington H NH 1255 Jordan Casey _______4
Saratoga Hig NH 10574 Jace Westring _______5
Riverside Hi NH 12531 Wyatt Daly-Patterson _______6
Upton 5-04.00 12718 Rhett Watt _______7
Guernsey-Sunris 5-04.00 11249 Taylor Sterner _______8
Saratoga Hig 5-04.00  9565 Oliver Anderson _______9
Rock River 5-04.00  9543 Lo Alexander _______10
Riverside Hi 5-06.00 12533 Ryder Kozisek _______11
Midwest 5-06.00 11409 Gabriel Mitchel _______12
Niobrara County 5-06.00 11478 Charlie Gaukel _______13
Cokeville  H 5-06.00 12168 Gavin Weske _______14
Burlington H 5-06.00 1259 Colt Haslam _______15
Encampment 5-06.00 10184 Chase Brown _______16
Niobrara County 5-06.00 11475 Isaac Assman _______17
Farson-Eden 5-08.00 11222 Eli Scheer _______18
Burlington H 5-10.00 1258 Weston Gotfredson _______19
Niobrara County 6-00.00 11481 Nathan Miller _______20
Encampment 6-00.00 12187 Gunner Henrie _______21
Midwest 6-02.00 12411 Quincy Paris _______22

Event  101   Boys Pole Vault 1A
National: 19-05.50 5/5/2018 Armand Duplantis

Overall St.: 16-00.50 5/18/2012 Quinn Rivera
Class: 14-02.50 5/22/2009 Shawn Christiansen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Cokeville  H 7-00.00  9160 Cooper Bird _______1
Cokeville  H 8-00.00  9162 Heber Dayton _______2
Burlington H 8-06.00 1057 Cole Gotfredson _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 9-00.00 11371 Amon Napier _______4
Guernsey-Sunris 9-00.00 11246 Kaiser Edwards _______5
Niobrara County 9-06.00 11479 Kayden Goodwin _______6
Upton 10-00.00  9711 Will Bowen _______7
Niobrara County 10-00.00 10483 Brady Swisher _______8
Meeteetse Hi 10-00.00 10403 Remington Harris _______9
Upton 10-06.00  9713 Gavin Dollick _______10
Kaycee 11-00.00 12279 Franklin Ford _______11
Lingle Ft. Laram 11-00.00 12368 Nathan Fish _______12
Burlington H 11-06.00 1270 Levi Wardell _______13
Burlington H 13-06.00 1258 Weston Gotfredson _______14
Burlington H 13-06.00 1271 Kyler Winters _______15
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Event  109   Boys Long Jump 1A
National: 26-04.75 1989 James Stallworth

Overall St.: 24-06.75 5/17/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 22-05 5/19/2016 Slater Kaisler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Upton 18-00.50 10716 Nic Schiller _______1
Little Snake 18-03.00 12381 Mason Jones _______2
Burlington H 18-06.50 1258 Weston Gotfredson _______3
Southeast 18-07.25 11611 Liam Haas _______4
Upton 18-08.50 12718 Rhett Watt _______5
Cokeville  H 18-11.50 12165 Justin Moyes _______6
Niobrara County 19-02.25 12482 Jackson Smith _______7
Upton 19-03.50 12710 Carson Barritt _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
H.E.M. 19-04.25 12252 Adrian Moreno _______1
Little Snake 19-05.25 12377 Bridger Cozzens _______2
Encampment 19-08.50 12187 Gunner Henrie _______3
Riverside Hi 19-08.75 12535 Reece Whisenant _______4
Little Snake 19-11.50 10378 Tymber Cozzens _______5
Burlington H 20-03.00 1066 Isaiah Morin _______6
Niobrara County 20-04.50 11481 Nathan Miller _______7
Midwest 21-11.25 12411 Quincy Paris _______8

Event  117   Boys Triple Jump 1A
National: 53-01.50 3/30/2024 Karson Gordon

Overall St.: 48-09.50 5/17/2008 Stephen Michael
Class: 46-06 5/17/2019 Dontae Garza

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Niobrara County 36-08.25 12482 Jackson Smith _______1
Upton 36-10.50 12710 Carson Barritt _______2
Upton 36-11.50  9711 Will Bowen _______3
Burlington H 36-11.50  967 Bitner Philpott _______4
Little Snake 37-01.00 12381 Mason Jones _______5
Lingle Ft. Laram 37-04.00  9376 Ethan Teeters _______6
Lingle Ft. Laram 38-09.00  9375 Lincoln Speckner _______7
Riverside Hi 38-09.00 11534 Paul Stone _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Dubois  High 39-06.25 12182 Siler Hess _______1
Niobrara County 39-08.00 11481 Nathan Miller _______2
Burlington H 39-08.00 1259 Colt Haslam _______3
Encampment 39-10.75 12187 Gunner Henrie _______4
Burlington H 40-01.00 1255 Jordan Casey _______5
Little Snake 40-11.00 10378 Tymber Cozzens _______6
Lingle Ft. Laram 41-03.00 12372 Brody Roberts _______7
Midwest 45-01.25 12411 Quincy Paris _______8

Event  125   Boys Discus Throw 1A
National: 236-06 2009 Mason Finley

Overall St.: 210-04 1990 John Godina
Class: 199-11 5/18/2012 Kevin Allen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Saratoga Hig ND  9570 Hunter Johnston _______1
Burlington H ND 1068 Matt Tempany _______2
Upton 111-02 10715 Tristan McNutt _______3
Kaycee 115-01 12281 Cade Malson _______4
H.E.M. 122-02 10254 Lance Pelt _______5
Dubois  High 123-06 12182 Siler Hess _______6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Little Snake 123-07 11380 Tucker Devlin _______1
Encampment 123-10 12185 Tyrel Brown _______2
Little Snake 125-08 12377 Bridger Cozzens _______3
Western Heri 127-09 11720 Ashdon Eagleroad _______4
Encampment 128-09 10186 Kannon Gilbert _______5
Little Snake 129-03 11379 Haydin Davis _______6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lingle Ft. Laram 129-04 12373 Cooper Smith _______1
Upton 130-11 12709 Ryan Baker _______2
Guernsey-Sunris 133-08 10248 Joey Lewis _______3
Lingle Ft. Laram 135-08 11366 Brady Cook _______4
Farson-Eden 140-02 10219 Jeff Goodwin _______5
Niobrara County 140-07 10476 Raynce Brott _______6

Event  133   Boys Shot Put 1A
National: 77-00 1979 Michael Carter

Overall St.: 65-10.25 5/21/2022 Cameron Burkett
Class: 57-06.50 5/18/2024 Quade Jordan

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Encampment 38-01.00 12185 Tyrel Brown _______1
Kaycee 38-11.00 12281 Cade Malson _______2
Lingle Ft. Laram 39-01.00 11370 Colter McFarlin _______3
Little Snake 39-03.00 12384 Ervey Marquez _______4
Farson-Eden 39-08.25 12221 Aden Neese _______5
Burlington H 40-08.00 1252 Rykael Andrew _______6
Burlington H 40-08.00 1072 Taft Winters _______7
H.E.M. 40-08.00 10254 Lance Pelt _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Encampment 41-01.00 10186 Kannon Gilbert _______1
Lingle Ft. Laram 41-01.75 12373 Cooper Smith _______2
Rock River 41-10.75 12544 Mason Kieborz _______3
Guernsey-Sunris 42-08.00 10248 Joey Lewis _______4
Upton 42-11.00 12709 Ryan Baker _______5
Niobrara County 43-05.00 10476 Raynce Brott _______6
Little Snake 43-11.50 11380 Tucker Devlin _______7
Little Snake 49-07.50 12377 Bridger Cozzens _______8
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Event  139   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 1A
Overall St.: 3:28.35 5/16/2024 Cody High School

D Brost, B Hogan, K Merritt, C Hulbert
Class: 3:45.61 5/16/2024 Saratoga High School

A Ingraham, E Mason, D Anderson, S Williams

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTCokeville  H _______3
1) #161 Nephi Cook 10 2) #168 Gavin Weske 12
3) #164 Flint Linford 10 4) #162 Heber Dayton 9

4:06.96H.E.M. _______4
1) #252 Adrian Moreno 12 2) #255 Sleyvn Pelt 11
3) #258 Hunter Widdison 10 4) #253 Jared Nelsen 12

4:07.08Upton _______5
1) #716 Nic Schiller 10 2) #711 Will Bowen 9
3) #718 Rhett Watt 12 4) #712 Ben Carpenter 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:01.91Little Snake _______2

1) #383 Deke Latham 11 2) #385 Granit Ready 11
3) #382 Alexander Kunsman 11 4) #381 Mason Jones 12

4:00.20Saratoga Hig _______3
1) #567 Dylan Greenberg 11 2) #570 Hunter Johnston 9
3) #568 Allyster Ingraham 12 4) #571 Bennett Keel 11

3:57.56Burlington H _______4
1) #66 Isaiah Morin 10 2) #69 Brikton Wardell 12
3) #56 Bradford Davidson 9 4) #54 Jordan Broederlow 12

3:57.70Lingle Ft. Laram _______5
1) #371 Amon Napier 11 2) #365 Rhett Clarke 11
3) #375 Lincoln Speckner 9 4) #368 Nathan Fish 12

4:00.39Southeast _______6
1) #612 Trevor Jolovich 10 2) #611 Liam Haas 11
3) #614 Kannon Tippetts 12 4) #613 William Knowlton 12

4:02.66Ten Sleep Hi _______7
1) #647 Porter Stiffney 9 2) #643 Eli Fox 10
3) #642 Cameron Carter 11 4) #641 Christopher Blutt 11


